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PRODUCT DATA SHEET –HAND TOWELS 

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO V-
FOLD HAND TOWELS 3200 SHEETS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

Need a hygienic, quick, and effective way 
for getting wet hands dry? The Cheeky 
Panda Professional Bamboo V Fold 

Flushable Hand Towels offers the perfect 
solution. 
Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.

• Each pack of 160 Hand Towels are made from fast-growing FSC certified Bamboo.

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• 100% Plastic-free packaging, both pack and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

• Click product video for more detail: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CslzXWjbM_c
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 4

7

28

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

560mm

460mm

240mm

11000g

20

cardboard

5060561630158

hand towels per pack

gross weight per pack

hand towel width

hand towel depth

pack height

160

305g

215mm 

215mm

95mm

pack width

pack length

220mm

104mm

CASE SKU CODE – VHANDTW20

pack material paper

2.74
kg CO2e 
per pack

total sheets 3200

ply 2

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CslzXWjbM_c

	Slide 2

