CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO V-FOLD HAND TOWELS 3200 SHEETS

Cheeky Panda



CASE SKU CODE – VHANDTW20

Need a hygienic, quick, and effective way for getting wet hands dry? The Cheeky Panda Professional Bamboo V Fold Flushable Hand Towels offers the perfect solution.

Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.

Product features

- Each pack of 160 Hand Towels are made from fast-growing FSC certified Bamboo.
- Certified by FSC and Vegan Society.
- 100% Plastic-free packaging, both pack and outer box can be easily recycled (where facilities exist).
- Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.
- Click product video for more detail: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CslzXWjbMc

Product Specifications

hand towels per pack	160	pack width	220mm
gross weight per pack	305g	pack length	104mm
hand towel width	215mm	pack material	paper
hand towel depth	215mm	total sheets	3200
pack height	95mm	ply	2

Packaging

case width	560mm
case depth	460mm
case height	240mm
case weight	11000g
packs per case	20
case material	cardboard
case barcode	5060561630158

Pallet

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	
	7
cases per pallet on UK pallet	28

